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General information about company
Scrip code 530341
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE596B01017
Name of the company MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No Yes No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel_' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial
8 Yes
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;.reos Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares X
ﬁ?tegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Léldeorsl?/tgng held (VI11) | (calculated as g:) EISVOtlng xv) Total as a
(1 (mry shares shares Regeipts Y= (IVv)+ per SCRR, 1957) 9 % of
held (IV) | held ™) (V)+ (VI) [ (vIll) Asa % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 4381600 4381600 |62.86 4381600 4381600 | 62.86
Group
(B) Public 1148 2579000 | 10300 2589300 |37.14 2589300 2589300 | 37.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1150 6960600 | 10300 6970900 | 100 6970900 6970900 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | & - ice Number of
Category of | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) encumbered | equity shares
Category gory Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X qurty
shareholder . . " held in
(0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | oftotal | o | o total
(@ (VID+(X) Asath | () [ Shares | " [ gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.86 4381600
Group
(B) Public 37.14 2337900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6719500
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total aS:er/hzlfding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No.Of nos. ol :0 of each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid Ea'd' meej in ngées shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | %P . ying _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity | Depository | (VII) = asa %
Shareholders (1) (ry shares . per SCRR, "
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 0f
held (1V) 1957) (V1) Total
held [ (V1) (V)+ s Class eg: | Class otal
V) (V1) As a6 of X egry Total | voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 4381600 4381600 | 62.86 4381600 4381600 | 62.86
f‘:;’('lT)Ota' 2 4381600 4381600 | 62.86 4381600 4381600 | 62.86
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 4381600 4381600 | 62.86 4381600 4381600 | 62.86
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(@3]
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1053 448577 | 10300 458877 |[6.58 458877 458877 |(6.58
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |11 724329 |0 724329 |10.39 724329 724329 [10.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 84 1406094 | 0 1406094 | 20.17 1406094 1406094 | 20.17
(specify)
(S;)b(—s‘l;otal 1148 2579000 | 10300 2589300 | 37.14 2589300 2589300 | 37.14
Total Public
Shareholding
1148 2579000 | 10300 2589300 | 37.14 2589300 2589300 | 37.14
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 1150 6960600 | 10300 6970900 | 100 6970900 6970900 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1150 6960600 | 10300 6970900 | 100 6970900 6970900 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
i Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholgﬁmg ,asa Number.of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in heri
No. Of Shares | \ - conversion of shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
; 0. of Shares | Outstanding ; encumbered h
Underlying ] - convertible equity shares
- Underlying convertible . (X )
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin securities and securities (as a held in
convertible 9. percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A - sa% Asa%
securities (X) W ts (Xi share capital) (XI)= of total Sa [form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a % of | No. No. | of total
(a) Shares sh
(A+B+C2) @ |herg @ S Iadrez
e
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.86 4381600
Sub-Total (A) 62.86 4381600
(1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter 62.86 4381600
Group (A)=(A)
W+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.58 316677
(a(ii)) 10.39 698829
(&) 20.17 1322394
Sub-Total (B) 37.14 2337900
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
37.14 2337900
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 6719500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6719500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Mukesh C Babu Meena Mukesh Babu Click here to go back
PAN (I1) AABPB9901C AAFPB1958F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3431600 950000 4381600

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3431600 950000 4381600
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

49.23 13.63 62.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3431600 950000 4381600
Class eg:y
Total 3431600 950000 4381600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 49.23 13.63 62.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

49.23 13.63 62.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3431600 950000 4381600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Aditya Yogendra Babu

Alok Yogendra Babu

Sangeetha S

Thanki Bharatbhai Trikamji

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AIWPB0358E

AITPB3368D

AIJPS3739F

AAWPT3642B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

70250

70900

100150

220830

462130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

o

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

70250

70900

100150

220830

462130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

[iN

.01

1.02

1.44

3.17

6.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

70250

70900

100150

220830

462130

Class eg:y

Total

70250

70900

100150

220830

462130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.02

1.44

3.17

6.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.02

1.44

3.17

6.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

70250

70900

100150

220830

462130

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sagar Systech Limited

Saurashtra Solid
Indust Pvt Ltd

PAN (I1)

AAACS8115M

AAECS9355D

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

17

48

17

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

92700

91980

74763

32900

1113751

604500

365176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

o

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VI)

92700

91980

74763

32900

1113751

604500

365176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

[N

.33

1.32

1.07

0.47

15.98

8.67

5.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

92700

91980

74763

32900

1113751

604500

365176

Class eg:y

Total

92700

91980

74763

32900

1113751

604500

365176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

[N

.33

1.32

1.07

0.47

15.98

8.67

5.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.07

0.47

15.98

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (

XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

92700

91980

25863

1111851

604500

365176

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1406094
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

o

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1406094
)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

20.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 1406094

Class egiy
Total 1406094

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2017

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

20.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1322394

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
’Iila:)ssi;;ort Nationality Z%ssipnort Nationality -
No.in (Applicable cave of (Applicable Rights on .| Exercise
PAN . Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality [ in case of Voting | distributable f Exercise | ¢
foreign Anylothe(rj foreign Any|0the(rj Shares | ot g:;'%etﬂsror g(fm wol | significant
national is selected) national is selected) distribution influence
sh MUKESH
AABPB9901C India BABU AADHM1722N India 0.72 No No
HUF
Total: | 0.72 0 0
a ISTAA
sh| AAFPB1958F India PoONS | AaBCNo189P India 0.72 No  [No
LIMITED
Total: | 0.72 0 0
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